01582 606033  |  sales@cablecraft.co.uk  |  cablecraft.co.uk
Cablecraft House, Circle Business Centre, Blackburn Road, Houghton Regis, Bedfordshire, LU5 5DD
Registered in England and Wales at 12 Charterhouse Square, London EC1M 6AX  |  Company registration number 02478297
Key features.
• Manufactured from 316 stainless steel and have a high tensile strength
• The self-locking head design speeds installation and locks into place at any length
along the tie
• The fully enclosed head does not allow dirt or grit to interfere with the locking
mechanism
• These ties are flame retardant, tough and corrosion resistant
• London Underground Approved - Certificate No. 1732
Technical Data.
316 Stainless steel uncoated self-locking cable ties.
Specification.
Material:
316 Stainless steel
Operating temperature:
-80˚C to +538˚C
Flammability:
Fireproof & UV resistant
Loop tensile strength:
4.6mm width: 667N (150lb), 7.9mm
width: 1335N (300lb), 12.7mm
width: 3115N (700lb)
Chemical resistance:
Salt spray resistant, corrosion
resistant, weather resistant,
outstanding chemical resistance,
antimagnetic
Standards:
UL Cert. No: E227552, DNV Cert.
No: E6729.
London Underground Approved
Cert. No: 1732
Part number Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Max. bundle
dia. (mm)
Min tensile
strength (Kg)
Pack quantity
CTR127ST 4.6 127 32 68 100
CTR150ST 4.6 150 43 68 100
CTR200ST 4.6 200 50 68 100
CTR300ST 4.6 300 76 68 100
CTR360ST 4.6 360 102 68 100
CTR520ST 4.6 520 152 68 100
CTR680ST 7.9 680 200 68 100
CTR200HDST 7.9 200 50 136 100
CTR300HDST 7.9 300 76 136 100
CTR360HDST 7.9 360 102 136 100
CTR520HDST 7.9 520 152 136 100
CTR680HDST 7.9 680 200 136 100
CTR840HDST 7.9 840 250 136 100
CTR1000HDST 7.9 1000 302 136 100
CTR360EHDST 12.7 360 110 317 100
CTR520EHDST 12.7 520 161 317 100
CTR620EHDST 12.7 620 192 317 100
CTR840EHDST 12.7 840 192 317 100
CTR1000EHDST 12.7 1000 313 317 100
Cablecraft_Uncoated_Stainless_Steel_Cable_Ties.indd   1Cablecraft_Uncoated_Stainless_Steel_Cable_Ties.indd   1 13/12/2019   15:10:4213/12/2019   15:10:42